
Open 4D 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.101 Cervi, Sherry Daisy $139.00

2 16.398 Cervi, Sherry Potter $83.00

3 16.522 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $56.00

2D

1 16.649 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $119.00

2 16.801 Cervi, Sherry Seagle $71.00

3 16.868 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $48.00

4 16.874 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

5 17.03 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

3D

1 17.263 Anderson, Aly Diva $79.00

2 17.276 Golz, Hailey Grit $48.00

3 17.378 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $32.00

4 17.428 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00

5 17.445 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

6 17.55 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00

7 17.582 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

4D

1 17.647 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $60.00

2 17.715 Nieman, Grace Kite $36.00

3 17.746 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $24.00

4 17.748 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

5 17.898 Thomforde, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00

6 17.925 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00

7 18.036 Beier, Hollie Strings Gray Bold $0.00

8 18.203 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $0.00

9 18.257 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

10 18.404 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

11 18.541 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00

12 18.835 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

13 18.931 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

14 18.952 Nehls, Paytten Tess $0.00

15 19.501 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00

16 19.701 Beech, Lindsey SFR Western Belle $0.00

17 21.435 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Walizzewski, Alice Jaylo $0.00

0 0 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00

0 16.427 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

0 17.254 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 18.884 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

0 38.049 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00



Jr. Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.263 Anderson, Aly Diva $75.00

2 17.647 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

3 17.748 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

4 17.756 Nieman, Grace Kite $0.00

2D

1 17.978 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $45.00

3D

1 18.434 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $30.00

2 18.517 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

3 18.737 Walizzewski, Alice Jaylo $0.00

4 19.138 Nelson, Emily Little Beau $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.935 Nehls, Paytten Tess $0.00



2nd 4D Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.649 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $74.00

2 17.03 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

2D

1 17.378 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $63.00

2 17.55 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00

3 17.582 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

3D

1 17.715 Nieman, Grace Kite $42.00

2 17.748 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

4D

1 18.517 Miller, Peyton Lucy $32.00

2 18.775 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

3 18.835 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

4 18.952 Nehls, Paytten Tess $0.00

5 24.629 Montefelt, Nicole Sassy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.427 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

0 38.049 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00


